Emrik vertical pendant (E27) 150, black (glass excl.)

104150500

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge kabel
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde

104150500
7070952124904
1

20

83

40

10

150

1

Sort

Sort

stél
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
E27

60

4 x 60W E27 - excl.




